[

KH CHEMICALS

Unit of Measure Min. value
% WT 99,7

SALES SPECIFICATION
Product: Styrene Monomer 75 (SM)
Item no.: S100129

Description

Purity

Colour

Aldehydes as Benzaldehyde
Peroxides as H202
Polymer

Inhibitor P.T.B.C.

PT-CO
% WT
% WT
% WT
PPM 75

KH CHEMICALS BV
Scheepmakerij 260
3331 MB Zwijndrecht
P.O. Box 210

3330 AE Zwijndrecht
The Netherlands

+31(0)78-6255255
info@khchemicals.com
www.khchemicals.com

BANK

BIC
VAT
CoC

Max. value
100

15

0,02

0,01

0,001

75

The information contained in this document is believed to be accurate at the time of publication of this
document. Although KH Chemicals created this document with the utmost care, it is the responsibility of
the reader of this document to determine if the product is suitable for use. KH Chemicals and its affiliate
companies do not make any warranties regarding the information contained in this document.

NL76ABNA0419839054
ABNANL2A

NL 8552.28.441.B01
63421194



