

## **KH CHEMICALS BV**

Scheepmakerij 260 3331 MB Zwijndrecht P.O. Box 210 3330 AE Zwijndrecht The Netherlands

+31(0)78-6255255 info@khchemicals.com www.khchemicals.com

BANK NL76ABNA0419839054 BIC ABNANL2A VAT NL 8552.28.441.B01

CoC 63421194

## **SALES SPECIFICATION**

Product: Styrene Monomer 75 (SM)

Item no.: \$100129

Description	Unit of Measure	Min. value	Max. value
Purity	% WT	99,7	100
Colour	PT-CO		15
Aldehydes as Benzaldehyde	% WT		0,02
Peroxides as H2O2	% WT		0,01
Polymer	% WT		0,001
Inhibitor P.T.B.C.	PPM	75	75

The information contained in this document is believed to be accurate at the time of publication of this document. Although KH Chemicals created this document with the utmost care, it is the responsibility of the reader of this document to determine if the product is suitable for use. KH Chemicals and its affiliate companies do not make any warranties regarding the information contained in this document.

